## L0500058135

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400055511444

06/06/05--01025--009 \*\*125.00

FILED

OS JUN -6 PM 1: 43

SECKLISTIC STATE

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Leethan, LLC			
(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Eleanor B. Halperin, Esq.			
(Name of Person)			
Levy Kneen, PL	<del></del>		
(Firm/Company)			
1601 Forum Place, Suite 300			
(Address)		_	
West Palm Beach, FL 33401	_		
(City/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	SECRE	NUC 50	-
Eleanor B. Halperin at (_561) 478-4722	ASS	9-	F
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	ASSEE, FLORIDA	05 JUN -6 PH 1: 43	ED

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Leethan, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal	office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
252 S. Military Trail	252 S. Military Trail
West Palm Beach, FL 33415	West Palm Beach, FL 33415
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office	e, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the register	ed agent are:  SECRE JUN -6  TALLAHASS
Eleanor B. Halperin, Esq.	
Name	
THEFT	PH PH
1601 Forum Place, Suite 300	
Florida street address (P.O. Box N	[OT acceptable)
West Palm Beach	LORIDA 33401
City State and Zin	K &

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager		Name and Address	<u>s:</u>	
"MGRM" = Managing Membe	er			
MGRM	, no neue y tené des des gas « per «	Jorge Segurola 252 S. Military Trail West Palm Beach, Fi	_ 33415	
MGRM	- حسب	Chantal Segurola		
		252 S. Military Trail		
		West Palm Beach, Fl	_ 33415	
<u> </u>	ē			
			<u></u>	
			<u></u>	
,				
	•			
NOTE: An additional article	e must be :	added if an effective	e date is requeste	e <b>d.</b>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:				
	٨	4		
1/anti	Duyw	ula .		••
Signature of a mein	ber or an∕au	thorized representative	of a member.	
(In accordance with of this document con that the facts stated by	istitutes an af	08(3), Florida Statutes, t firmation under the pena e.)	he execution Ities of perjury	SI NAT
1				
	35G & 5	ipousola		ES 5
·	orge 5 Typed or prin	egurola ited frame of signee		CRIL LAHA
	orge S Typed or prin	esurola ted name of signee	<del></del> "	CRE LAIS LLAHASSI
	orge 5 Typed or prin	egutola ted hame of signee	<u> </u>	response
<u>Fees:</u> ) Filing Fee for Articles of Organizat	,	egurola ted hame of signee	<u></u>	e i
<u>Fees:</u> ) Filing Fee for Articles of Organizat ) Designation of Registered Agent	,	egutola ted hame of signee	<del></del>	SECRETAL ALLAHASSEE, FLORI
<u>ces:</u> Filing Fee for Articles of Organizat	,	egurola ned hame of signee	<del></del> "	:CRL (A): LLAHASSEE, FLORID